View forecast

To view the forecast details, click its record or select View record from the Actions menu
next to it, its details are displayed as shown in the below example:

Forecast

SellerForecast-19077798-19077798 |23 @

L]

Id Catalog Code
Name Customer Id
SellerForecast-19¢ 39170
Customer Code Customer Name
19077798 PYY Marine LLC
Location Id Location Code
50700 L
Location Name Publish Status Id
PYY Marine LLC 1
Publish Status Type Id
Type Status
Selle:

@ Active
Created Date Updated Date

The forecast details such as name, customer code, and location code, etc. are displayed. You
can display the list of colorways added to the forecast by clicking the respective tab as
shown in the below example:



Forecast Colorways
0 & i C
Colorway Id - Colorway Number © Quantity Ordered Quantity - Variance 2 Status ° Actions
A
D 818,602 1376479001 60 V] -60 o Active
D 829222 1377476012 50 0 -30 ® Active
[] #5987 1005684-001 50 0 -50 ® Active
D 888,361 1370823-P04 40 0 -40 ® Active
u 1,085,930 1005684-P14 50 ¥] -50 ® Active
[] asse3a 1351528014 50 0 ® Inactive
[0 esesz 3024210002 50 0 ® inactive
[[] 78e92 1005684-040 40 0 ~40 ® Inactive
[] ssaom 3024210-600 60 0 -60 ® Inactive
D 859,668 1005684465 50 [i] -50 ® Inactive
v
4 3

Colorways are listed. For each one, the number, quantity, ordered quantity, variance, status,
the user who updated the record, and date are displayed.

Note:

» If the colorway is deactivated or the segmentation is invalid, you can view the line
status using the column chooser as shown in the below example:



Forecast Colorways

0 & R

O0000

Colorway Id =

888,361

859,674

1,085,930

818,602

829,222

Colorway Number -

1370823-P04

1005684-001

1005684-P14

1376479-001

1377476-012

Line Status 2

o Invalid segmentation

@ Colorway is inactive

® Active

® Active

® Active

Quantity -

40

50

50

&0

50

Ordered Quantity ©

Variance ©

-60

Actions




